Village of Birch Run
2025-2026
Fund: Street Special Millage

Sources of Financial Resources

Village Street Millage
Saginaw County Street Millage
Interest Earned

Total Revenue

Uses Of Financial Resources:

Transfer to Major Streets
Total Expense

ADOPTED
2025-2026

123,252
93,477
150

216,879

216,879

216,879
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