Village of Birch Run 2025-2026

Fund: Street Special Millage

Sources of Financial Resources		ADOPTED 2025-2026	
Village Street Millage Saginaw County Street Millage Interest Earned Total Revenue	\$ \$ \$	123,252 93,477 150 216,879	
Uses Of Financial Resources:			
Transfer to Major Streets	\$	216,879	
Total Expense	\$	216,879	